
NAME TEAM VENUE    22ND JAN 2026

M. CASS & S. PHOENIX RAILWAY B JOHN'S CLUB
M. AMEY & A. JONES RAILWAY B TOWN CLUB

A. JOHNS & T. JOHNS SIMEON A ROCKET RONNIES
D. THOMAS & S. STUDMAN SIMEON A RAILWAY

J. SCOTT & G. GLEESON SIMEON A RYDE SOCIAL
CAM MAY & D. SPARROW JOHN'S CLUB RYDE SOCIAL
C. HARDIE & T. FARMER JOHN'S CLUB TOWN CLUB

A. SILK & G. SHOE JOHN'S CLUB HIGH PARK
T. CHESTNUT & K. WARNER RAILWAY A RAILWAY

KJ. WILLAIMS & L. MILES RAILWAY A SIMEON
A. ROBSON & T. BARNEY TOWN CLUB B JOHN'S CLUB

M. LAZ & K. MAYBE TOWN CLUB B TOWN CLUB
R. ADAMS & P. JACKSON SIMEON B JOHN'S CLUB
J. JOHNS & P. HOWARD SIMEON B CROWN

S. DAVIS & L. JELLEY SIMEON B TOWN CLUB
C. NEWTON & G. WILLIAMS RONNIES B RYDE SOCIAL

J. BELL & O. PIKE RONNIES B JOHN'S CLUB
T. CRANE & S. PARDEY RONNIES C HIGH PARK

M. BARTLETT & L. FLYNN RONNIES C SIMEON
S. BANCROFT & C. THOMAS RYDE SOCIAL A ROCKET RONNIES

D. SPRAGG & K. ROBERTS RYDE SOCIAL A RAILWAY
N. SMITH & T. BISHOP HIGH PARK A RYDE SOCIAL

J. TOWSEND & N. TOMLINSON HIGH PARK A SIMEON
T. HITCHCOCK & L. MOREY HIGH PARK A HIGH PARK

R. WEBB & S. TOMSON HIGH PARK A JOHN'S CLUB
J. WHITCOMBE & P. SCOTT BUGLE RYDE SOCIAL
T. HARRISON & M. COOK BUGLE ROCKET RONNIES

S. WHITE & A. HEATH BUGLE CROWN
G. WICKS & F. WIGGINS CROWN B SIMEON

L. MATTHEWS & D. BAXTER CROWN B HIGH PARK
A. PERREN & A. TOMS RYDE SOCIAL B SIMEON

D. DRUDGE & H. BROWN TOWN CLUB A ROCKET RONNIES
C. MAY & I. FRANKLIN TOWN CLUB A JOHN'S CLUB
A. DYER & N. WELLS TOWN CLUB C CROWN

D. BESSANT & D. BIRD TOWN CLUB C HIGH PARK
BOUNCE & S. CATLOW TOWN CLUB C RAILWAY

S. ELLIOTT & A. STONEBRIDGE TOWN CLUB D RAILWAY
RAFFS & MIKE ANSELL HIGH PARK B CROWN



T. MORGAN & I. CORNFORD HIGH PARK B HIGH PARK
MEL ANSELL & J. MAIZE HIGH PARK B ROCKET RONNIES

M. LARKINS & L. WINTER HIGH PARK B ROCKET RONNIES
P. BRINDLEY & D. BLANCHARD RONNIES A CROWN

G. COOPER & M. MCARTHY RONNIES A CROWN
A. FLYNN & M. SWEENEY RONNIES A TOWN CLUB


